
            
 

 

 
 

 

LINE CARD –Available Product 
 

25-Seven Systems – Time Management   www.25-seven.com   

360 Systems - HDD recorders and editors   www.360systems.com 

 

A 
    

AEA Wireless - RF Analyzers    www.aeatechnology.com 

AEQ - Audio consoles, Codec’s, phone hybrids  www.aeqbroadcast.com 

AirTools (Symetrix) Broadcast audio delays   www.airtoolsaudio.com 

Akai- Pro Audio Equipment     www.akaipro.com  

AKG Acoustics - Microphones and accessories  www.akg.com 

Alesis - Recording, Amps, Monitors    www.alesis.com 

Allen Avionics - Audio Isolation Transformers  www.allenavionics.com 

Allen and Heath - Audio production/ live consoles  www.allen-heath.com 

Altronic Research - RF test loads    www.altronic.com 

Anywave Comm. – VHF/UHF  TV Transmitters  www.anywavecom.com/en 

APC - UPS, Batteries, Surge, Conditioning   www.apc.com/index.cfm  

Aphex - Audio processing products    www.aphex.com 

Applied Instruments – Satellite Test Metering  www.appliedin.com 

APT – Audio Transport Codec    www.worldcastsystems.com 

Armstrong - Transmitters AM & FM Transmitters  www.armstrongtx.com 

Arrakis Systems - Audio consoles, furniture, automation www.arrakis-systems.com 

ART Pro Audio - Mics, Tube Pre-amps   www.artproaudio.com 

Ashley - Amps, Processors, EQ, Mixers   www.ashly.com 

Astatic - (CAD Audio) Microphones    www.cadaudio.com 

ATI Audio – Format conversion, Dist.  amps  www.atiaudio.com 

Atlas Sound - Microphone supports    www.atlassound.com 

AT Surfaces – sound reinforcement                                      www.atsurfaces.com 

Audemat – RDS Encoders                                         www.worldcastsystems.com  

Audio Science  – Sound Cards    www.audioscience.com 

Audio Technica - Microphone products   www.audio-technica.com 

AudioArts - (Wheatstone) Audio consoles   www.wheatstone.com  

Audix Microphones - Dynamic/Condenser   www.audixusa.com  

Aura Systems Inc. - Mobile Power Generation  www.aurasystems.com  

Auralex Acoustics - Sound control    www.auralex.com 
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Austin Insulators - Insulators and Transformers  www.austin-insulators.com  

 

B 
 

Baird - Satellite Mounts     www.bairdsatellitesupports.com  

Barix – Audio over IP     www.barix.com  

Behringer - Mixers, Monitors, Amps   www.behringer.com 

Belar Electronics Lab - Modulation monitors  www.belar.com 

Belden - Audio and Video cable    www.belden.com 

Bext - FM transmitters and translators   www.bext.com 

Beyerdynamic - Microphones and accessories  www.beyerdynamic-usa.com 

Bird Electronics - Wattmeter’s, loads   www.bird-technologies.com/ 

Blonder Tongue - RF Mod/De-Mod    www.blondertongue.com   

Bogen - Mixer Amps, Amplifiers, Pa Systems  www.bogen.com 

Broadcast Devices - Switchers, DA's, Audio interfaces www.broadcast-devices.com 

Broadcast Electronics - AM/FM transmitters  www.bdcast.com 

Broadcast Tools - Problem solving tools for Broadcast www.broadcasttools.com 

Burk Technology - Remote controls    www.burk.com 

 

C 
Cablewave (RFS Systems) - Transmission line  www.rfsworld.com 

CAD Audio - Recording Microphones   www.cadaudio.com  

C.B.I. Wiring Systems - Snakes, Mic Cables  www.cbicables.com 

Ceragon - Point to Point, Multipoint    www.ceragon.com  

CircuitWerkes - DTMF controllers, voice couplers  www.broadcastboxes.com 

Clark Wire – Wire, Racks     www.clarkwire.com  

Clear-Com - Wired and wireless Intercom   www.clearcom.com 

Clear Sat – Satellite dish covers    www.rfspec.com  

Coaxial Dynamics - Wattmeter’s, RF loads   www.coaxial.com 

Community – Loudspeakers     www.communitypro.com 

Comrex - Telephone interface systems, Codec’s  www.comrex.com 

Conex Electro Systems - Audio switching products  www.conex-electro.com 

Control Concepts - Industrial AC line surge arrestors www.ccipower.com  

Countryman - Lavaliers, Earsets, Windscreens  www.countryman.com  

Crest Audio - Amplifiers, Consoles    www.crestaudio.com  

Crown Audio - Professional audio power amplifiers www.crownaudio.com 

Crown Broadcast - FM transmitters / translators  www.crownbroadcast.com 

Crescend (Vocom) - UHF and VHF power amplifier www.crescendtech.com 

 

 

 

 

      D 

DAS – EAS Equipment for Radio and TV   www.digitalalertsystems.com 

Davicom - Remote Control and Monitoring   www.davicom.com  
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Davis Instrument - Weather stations   www.davisnet.com 

DaySequerra - HD Radio modulation monitors and tuners www.daysequerra.com 

DBX Professional Products - Audio processing  www.dbxpro.com 

DDB - Outdoor Enclosures     www.ddbunlimited.com  

Decibel Products - Communications antennas, filters www.andrew.com 

Delta Electronics - AM antenna system test equipment www.deltaelectronics.com  

Denon Electronics - Professional CD, MD systems  www.d-mpro.com 

Deva Broadcast – Test Equipment and monitoring  www.devabroadcast.com 

Dielectric Communications – FM and TV antennas www.dielectric.com 

Digigram – Sound Cards     www.digigram.com 

Digital Alert Systems – EAS for Radio and TV  www.digitalalertsystems.com 

Digital Audio Labs - PC audio cards, editing software www.digitalaudio.com 

DM Engineering - SAGE EAS, silence sensors  www.dmengineering.com 

Dorrough Electronics - Audio metering systems, test sets www.dorrough.com 

Drawmer – Power Amps, Monitoring   www.drawmer.com  

Dynamax - Consoles, Studio lights    www.sandiesusa.com 

 

 

E 
Eaton - Power Solutions     www.eaton.com 

Echo Star (MaxOptical) - CD/DVD Duplication  www.echostarsystems.com   

Electro Impulse - RF loads and calorimeters  www.electroimpulse.com 

Electro-Voice - Microphone and speaker products  www.electrovoice.com 

Enberg Electronics - Studio alert displays   www.enbergelec.com 

ESE - Clock and timer systems    www.ese-web.com 

Eventide - Digital audio delays, effects processors  www.eventide.com 

Exhalt – Licensed and unlicensed Microwave/Broadband www.exaltcom.com/ 

 

F 
Fostex - Field recorders, digital recorders, speakers  www.fostex.com 

Freewave Spread Spect. - Point to Point, Multi Point www.freewave.com  

Furman - Power Conditioning for Pro Audio  www.furmansound.com 

 

G 
Gabriel Electronics - Microwave antenna systems  www.gdsatcom.com  

Garner Products - Degaussers, Destroyers   www.garner-products.com 

Gater Cases - Transport, Instrument and Console  www.gatorcases.com  

Gemini – DJ Equipment, CD, Mixers, etc.   www.gci-technologies.com 

Genelec –Active Studio Monitors    www.genelecusa.com   

Gorman-Redlich – EAS, Tower monitors   www.gorman-redlich.com 
Graham Studios - Studio Furniture    www.graham-studios.com  

 

H 
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Hammond - Transformers, rack cabinets   www.hammondmfg.com 

Henry Engineering - Audio interface products, solutions www.henryeng.com 

Heil Sound - Studio microphones, Booms   www.heilsound.com 

 

I 
 

Inovonics - AM/FM modulation monitors, RDS  www.inovon.com 

IREC (Crown Broadcast) – Transmitters   www.crownbroadcast.com  

 

J 

 
Jampro - FM/TV antenna systems    www.jampro.com 

JBL Professional - Studio monitor speakers   www.jblpro.com 

JCJ Wonder Mast - Portable RPU antenna mast  www.rfspec.com 

JK Audio - Telephone interface equipment   www.jkaudio.com 

JRF Magnetic Sciences - Audio Head reconditioning www.jrfmagnetics.com 

JVC - Audio and Video Products    www.jvc.com 

           K 
 

Kay Ind. (Phasemaster) - Rotary phase converters  www.kayind.com 

Kathrein - Broadcast and STL antennas   www.kathrein-scala.com 

Kintronic Labs - AM phasing equipment, components www.kintronic.com  

KOSS -Stereo Headsets     www.koss.com 

Kramer Electronics - Audio and Video Equipment  www.kramerelectronics.com  

KRK - Studio monitor speakers    www.krksys.com 

L 
Laird Telemedia - A/V & HD Switching   www.lairdtelemedia.com  

Larcan - Analog and DTV TV transmitters   www.larcan.com 

Larsen Antennas - Portable, Mobile, GPS   www.larsen-antennas.com  

LBA - AM/ SW antenna systems, unipole kits  www.lbagroup.com 

LEA International -Surge Suppressors, UPS  www.leaintl.com 

LEC - Lightning Elimination     www.lecglobal.com  

Leaming Industries - SAP Stereo Generators  www.leaming.com  

Lexicon – Home Audio     www.lexicon.com/ 

Listen Technologies - Wireless Audio Monitors  www.listentech.com 

Logitek – Consoles,  Routing     www.logitekaudio.com   

Lowell Mfg. - A/V Racks     www.lowellmfg.com 

Lucid - Symetrix, AirTools and Symnet   www.lucidaudio.com 

Luxo - Microphone arms     www.luxo.com 

Lynx Studio Technology - AD/DA, PCI AES-EBU  www.lynxstudio.com    

M 
M-Audio - Audio Cards, MIDI, Software   www.m-audio.com  
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Mackie - Audio mixers, Production consoles  www.mackie.com 

Magnum Tower Co. - Broadcast towers   www.magnumtowers.com  

Marantz Professional - Studio & Portable Rec/Playback www.d-mpro.com 

Mark - STL / Microwave antennas    www.gdsatcom.com/gabriel.php 

Marti Electronics - STL and RPU systems   www.martielectronics.com 

Max Optical - CD/DVD Duplication Products  www.maxoptical.com  

Maxpower - UPS, Conditioning, Cooling   www.maxpowercorp.com  

MCI (Micro Communications) - UHF coaxial components www.mcibroadcast.com 

Microflect - Broadcast tower systems and accessories www.valmont.com 

Microwave Filter Co. - RF filter products   www.microwavefilter.com 

Middle Atlantic Products Inc. - Equipment racks  www.middleatlantic.com 

Modulation Sciences - TV/FM Test and Monitor  www.modsci.com  

Monroe Electronics – EAS for CATV- test equip.  www.monroe-electronics.com 

Moseley Associates - Digital and Analog STL systems www.moseleysb.com 

MRC (Microwave Radio Company) - Microwave systems www.mrcbroadcast.com 

MTS - EAS, FM and NOAA receivers and more  www.mts-comm.com 

Mueller Broadcast Design - Tone Decoders, FCC Study www.muellerbroadcastdesign.com  

Myat Inc. - Rigid transmission line and components www.myat.com 

 

N 
Natural - Logging and Scheduling Software   www.nat-soft.com  

Nautel - Solid state FM and AM Transmitters  www.nautel.com 

Neumann - Professional microphones   www.neumannusa.com 

Neutrix - Audio, Video and Digital Connectors  www.neutrik.com 

NewTek - Graphics, Film and Video Prod   www.newtek.com  

Nicom - Radio and TV transmitters, processors  www.nicomusa.com 

Nott, Ltd. - AM unipole antennas and lightning protection www.nottltd.com 

NTI Audio - Audio test instruments    www.nti-audio.com  

Numark - Turntables, DJ Mixers, CD Players  www.numark.com  

 

O 
O. C. White - Microphone arms    www.ocwhite.com 

Olsen Audio Group - Microphone Windscreens  www.olsenaudio.com  

Omnia - Broadcast Audio Processors   www.omniaaudio.com 

Omni Mount - Speaker support systems   www.omnimount.com 

Omnirax - Studio Furniture     www.omnirax.com  

Onkyo - Home Theatre Products    www.onkyousa.com 

Orban - Broadcast audio processors    www.orban.com 

 

P 
  

  

Pelican – Cases      www.pstco.com 

Penta Labs. - Broadcast, Industrial and audio tubes  www.pentalabs.com  
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Peter W. Dahl – Transformers    www.pwdahl.com  

Phartronic - Transmission line pressure sensor  www.rfspec.com 

Phasemaster - (Kay Industries) Rotary Converters  www.kayind.com 

Phase Technologies, LLC - Solid State Phasers  www.phaseperfect.com 

Phasetek - AM Phasers and ATU’s    www.phasetekinc.com 

Phillystran Inc. - Fiberglass tower guy wires  www.phillystran.com 

Pico-Macom - RF Distribution/ Modulators   www.picomacom.com   

Pioneer - CD players, audio equipment   www.pioneerelectronics.com 

PiRod - Transmission towers     www.valmont.com  

Polyphaser - Lightning and surge protectors   www.polyphaser.com 

Popless Voice Screens - Microphone Screens  www.popfilter.com 

Potomac Instruments - Measurement and control  www.pi-usa.com 

Powerware - Uninterruptible power supplies  www.powerware.com 

Presonus - Processing, Recording Systems   www.presonus.com   

Prism Sound –Audio Analyzers    www.prismsound.com   

Prodelin (Mark) - Microwave antennas   www.gdsatcom.com/gabriel.php 

PTEK - FM transmitters and power amplifiers  www.ptekpower.com 

 

Q 
QSC - Amplifiers, Loudspeakers, DSP   www.qsc.com 

QuickLok - Mic, Instrument, Keyboard Stands  www.quiklok.com 

Quintech Electronics - L-Band, RF Routing, Sat.  www.quintechelectronics.com  

 

R 
Raxxess Metalsmiths - Equipment racks and furniture www.raxxess.com 

Racom - Record, Announce, I.D.    www.racominc.com 

Radial Engineering - Mic, Audio Boxes   www.radialeng.com  

Radian - Stage monitor systems    www.radianaudio.com 

Radio Systems - Consoles, Studio Hub, DA   www.radiosystems.com  

Rane - Audio processing and mixing equipment  www.rane.com 

Rapco - Cables, Snakes, Breakouts, HDMI   www.rapcohorizon.com  

RDL- Audio interface solutions    www.rdlnet.com 

Renkus-Heinz - Loudspeaker Systems   www.renkus-heinz.com  

Rohn - Broadcast towers     www.rohnnet.com 

Rolls - Audio Interface, Processing, Mixers   www.rolls.com  

RSI - Tower Safety Sign     www.rfcomply.com  

RYCOTE - Mic Shockmounts and Windscreens  www.rycote.com   

 

S 

 
Sabine - Audio feedback control, instrument tuners  www.sabine.com   

Samco - Antennas: STL, RPU and Yagi antennas  www.samcoantennas.com 

Samson Technologies - Wireless microphones, PA amps www.samsontech.com 

Sandies - Dynamax Consoles, Wireless clock, lights www.sandiesusa.com 
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Satellite Engineering Group - Satellite antennas  www.sateng.com  

Scala/Kathrein - Broadcast and STL Antennas  www.kathrein-scala.com 

Sencore - Test, Measurement and monitoring Equipment www.sencore.com  

Sennheiser - Professional microphones and headsets www.sennheiser.com 

Sescom LLC - Audio Transformer matching  www.sescom.com 

Shively Labs - FM broadcast antenna systems  www.shively.com 

Shure - Microphones, mixers and wireless   www.shure.com 

Sine Systems - Broadcast transmitter remote controls www.sinesys.com 

Sitco Antennas - Broadband antennas   www.simplicitytool.com  

SKB - Cases for Music, Industrial and Sports  www.skbcases.com 

Sony - Audio/Video Equipment    www.sony.com 

Soundcraft - Audio Mixers     www.soundcraft.com   

Sound-Craft Systems - Multimedia Lecterns, Cabinets www.sound-craft.com 

Soundolier/Atlas - Sound Reinforcement products  www.atlassound.com  

Spectraflex - Microphone, instrument and speaker cables www.spectraflex.com 

SSAC - Timers and Controls     www.ssac.com 

Stabline - Voltage Regulators, Conditioners, UPS  www.superiorelectric.com   

Studio Technology - Studio Furniture   www.studiotechnology.com 

Switchcraft - Connectors, Adaptors, Cables   www.switchcraft.com 

SWR - FM, and TV antenna systems    www.swr-rf.com 

Symetrix - Audio processing products   www.symetrixaudio.com 

 

T 
Tascam/Teac - Professional CD, Digital Rec. equipment www.tascam.com 

Technalogix – Television and FM transmitters  www.technalogix.com 

Telewave - Communications antennas, filters, combiners www.telewave.com 

Telex - Intercom, Headset, Dispatch    www.telex.com 

Telos - Digital phone, ISDN, POTS, IP systems  www.telos-systems.com 

Thermo Bond - Transmitter and equipment shelters  www.thermobond.com 

Tieline Technology - POTS, IP and ISDN Codec’s  www.tieline.com 

Times Microwave - coaxial cable    www.timesmicrowave.com 

Titus Technological Labs - Audio switchers, monitors www.tituslabs.com 

Trango Systems - Microwave IP Solutions   www.trangobroadband.com  

Transtector - Surge arrestors, power conditioning  www.transtector.com 

Tripplite - UPS, Inverters, Surge    www.tripplite.com 

Trylon TSF - Towers…Stock and Custom   www.trylon.com  

Tunwall - RF Switch Panels     www.tunwallradio.com  

TWR - Tower lighting      www.twrlighting.com 

 

U 
Ultimate Support - Instrument stands   www.ultimatesupport.com  

Ultrasone – Headsets      www.ultrasone.com  

 

V 
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Valmont - Transmission Towers    www.valmont.com  

Videoquip - A/V switching and processing   www.videoquip.com 

Vocom (Crescend) - UHF and VHF power amplifiers www.crescendtech.com 

VoxPro/Audion - Digital voice editors   www.audionlabs.com 

 

W 

 
Ward Beck – Audio encoding/decoding/monitoring  www.ward-beck.com/ 

Whirlwind - Connectors, Adaptors, Cobra Net  www.whirlwindusa.com 

West Penn - Audio and Video cable    www.westpenn-cdt.com 

Will Burt - Pneumatic telescoping antenna masts  www.willburt.com 

WindTech - Microphone Windscreens   www.olsenaudio.com 

WireReady - Audio and Radio Industry Software  www.wireready.com  

Wohler Technologies - Audio and Video Monitoring www.wohler.com  

 

X 
X-it - Grounding and Chemical grounding systems  www.lyncole.com 

  

 

Y 
Yamaha - Audio mixers, effects processors, speakers www.yamaha.com 

Yorkville – Pro sound reinforcement speakers  www.yorkville.com/ 

 

Z 
Z Technology - Precision field strength meters  www.ztechnology.com 

Zonum Industries - Rebuilt Tubes    www.zonumindustries.com  

 

 

 

Call for other product availability 

 

 

 
 

http://www.valmont.com/
http://www.videoquip.com/
http://www.crescendtech.com/
http://www.audionlabs.com/
http://www.ward-beck.com/
http://www.whirlwindusa.com/
http://www.westpenn-cdt.com/
http://www.willburt.com/
http://www.olsenaudio.com/
http://www.wireready.com/
http://www.wohler.com/
http://www.lyncole.com/
http://www.yamaha.com/
http://www.yorkville.com/
http://www.ztechnology.com/
http://www.zonumindustries.com/

